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Carabine 10m MG 1 Guillon Pierre 4.89.124 St Héry 94,4 92,7 72,3 90,6 81,2 83,8 515

Carabine 10m JG 1 Blateau Felix 8.51.001 FJEP Muizon 100,8 101,5 99,2 99,4 100,3 101,3 602,5

Carabine 10m JG 1 Colas Gaëtan 3.03.144 AST Agglomeration Moulinoise 91 101,1 97,4 96,6 98,4 98,8 583,3

Carabine 10m JG 1 Bois Alexis 3.03.144 ASTA Moulins 88,9 90,3 88,5 87,7 92,1 85,5 533

Carabine 10m JG 1 Chevallier Liliam 9.83.164 St Toulon

Carabine 10 m JF 1 Mulon Alix 8.51.001 FJEP Muizon 100,2 102,1 98,7 100 100,8 98,4 600,2

Carabine 10 m JF 1 Thuret Margot ######## La Cible de Villemoisson 96,7 98,4 101,6 101,6 100,6 98,4 597,3

Carabine 10m S1 1 Fevre Cedric 4.71.126 Step Chalon sur Saone 105,9 106,1 105,6 105,4 105,8 105,5 634,3

Carabine 10m S1 1 Giardinetti Maxime 10.91.007 La Cible de Villemoisson 96,9 98,4 96,5 97,4 101,8 98,3 589,3

Carabine 10m S1 1 Quenolle Edris 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 95 97,4 99,9 97,8 96,1 96 582,2

Carabine 10 m S2 1 Hécalé Samuel 10.91.007 La Cible de Villemoisson 94,7 100,1 99,7 100,3 99,6 95,9 590,3

Carabine 10 m S2 1 Michel Marc 6.56.012 Ploemel 

Carabine 10m S3 1 Jaunay Patrick 4.21.161 Les Chevaliers Dijonnais 82,2 88,8 79,1 89,8 87,3 91,1 518,3

Carabine 10m S3 1 Remy Philippe 16.60.005 Cible Clermontois

Carabine 10m S3 1 Matagne Laurent 1660116L Le Ralliement

Pistolet 10 m BG 1 Vial-Picard Maël 10.91.007 La Cible de Villemoisson 83 80 84 247

Pistolet 10 m JF 1 Grosjean Ambre 17.79.003 Avenir Aiffres 91 92 94 91 91 89 548

Pistolet 10 m JF 1 Zou Llyamina 10.95.999 St Pontoise 84 86 88 88 89 87 522

Pistolet 10 m JF 1 Zou Llyorina 10.95.999 St Pontoise 85 88 84 87 88 84 516

Pistolet 10 m JF 1 Capella Valentine 10.93.400 TSPIDF 82 85 87 88 81 81 504

Pistolet 10m JG 1 Chevallier Liliam 9.83.164 St Toulon 97 95 93 94 91 93 563

Pistolet 10m JG 1 Viole Yohan 10.77.900 STRM 84 90 92 89 87 87 529

Pistolet 10m JG 1 Bruzek Elouan 10.91.009 Montgeron 89 88 86 83 87 86 519

Pistolet 10m JG 1 Gomez Ameline 10.77.850 APTC Provins 83 92 86 83 91 84 519

Pistolet 10m JG 1 Bouvry Mathieu 15.59.005 Tir Sportif Caudrésien 84 87 84 82 83 92 512

Pistolet 10m JG 1 Bois Alexis 3.03.144 ASTA Moulins

Pistolet 10m D2 1 Bourgeois Delphine 16.60.013 As Tir Creil 91 91 93 91 90 85 541

Pistolet 10m D3 1 Custodio Brigitte 489124 Ste Tir Héry 81 79 83 84 87 82 496

Pistolet 10m S1 1 Baudier Guillaume 10.94.450 CTS Creil 87 86 92 88 86 92 531

Pistolet 10 m S1 1 Grzybicki Jozef ######## FJEP Muizon 93 85 90 90 84 87 529

Pistolet 10 m S1 1 Florien David 10.92.172 Asnieres Tir Sportif 86 92 93 90 85 76 522

Pistolet 10 m S2 1 Lhoir Patrice 15.59.005 Tir Sportif Caudrésien 94 91 95 92 90 92 554

Pistolet 10 m S2 1 Brecy Marc 16.60.116 Le Ralliement

Pistolet 10 M S3

Pistolet 25 m Standard JF 1 De Tiesenhausen Emily 10.92.895 SCT 91 97 84 91 77 87 527

Pistolet 25 m Standard JF 1 Zou Llyorina 10.95.999 St Pontoise 78 84 77 73 75 74 461

Pistolet 25 m Standard JF 1 Zou Llyamina 10.95.999 St Pontoise 83 87 60 80 48 69 427

Pistolet 25 m Standard JG 1 Gomez Ameline 10.77.850 APTC Provins ..90 92 90 86 82 81 521

Pistolet 25 m Standard JG 1 Bruzek Elouan 10.91.009 Montgeron ..88 86 90 77 89 82 512

Pistolet 25 m Standard JG 1 Viole Yohan 10.77.900 STRM ..88 84 84 81 78 90 505

Pistolet 25 m Standard JG 1 Chevallier Liliam 9.83.164 St Toulon ..96 87 66 76 81 82 488

Pistolet 25 m Standard S1 1 Lhote Pierre Alexandre 4.21.160 Etoile Auxonnaise 96 93 96 85 86 91 547

Pistolet 25 m Standard S2 1 Couplet Dominique 7.36.266 AS Déols Tir 91 92 81 85 86 86 521
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Pistolet 25 m Standard S2 1 Selmane Daniel 7.36.266 As Déols Tir 90 83 79 84 74 78 488

Pistolet 25 m Standard S3 1 Scheiwiller Arnaud 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 86 92 88 84 80 77 507

Pistolet 25 m Standard S3 1 Languillat Georges 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 88 83 82 87 80 70 490

Pistolet 25 m Standard S3 1 Midoux Hubert 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 77 76 78 79 62 72 444

Pistolet 25 m  JF 1 De Tiesenhausen Emily 10.92.895 SCT 95 96 97 93 96 96 573

Pistolet 25 m  JF 1 Grosjean Ambre 17.79.003 Avenir Aiffres 88 88 95 86 89 90 536

Pistolet 25 m  JF 1 Capella Valentine 10.93.400 TSPIDF 89 95 93 81 90 78 526

Pistolet 25 m  JF 1 Raclot Ludivine 4.89.040 ATC Auxerre 93 95 90 46 88 92 504

Pistolet 25 m  JG 1 Chevallier Liliam 9.83.164 St Toulon 92 89 93 91 94 92 551

Pistolet 25 m  JG 1 Vigouroux Piertre 10.92.319 USN Malakoff 93 94 90 87 87 90 541

Pistolet 25 m  JG 1 Boileve Florian 4.89.008 CTVST 82 88 91 91 95 93 540

Pistolet 25 m  D1 1 David Clémentine 10.78.084 AT Buc 93 97 98 97 99 95 579

Pistolet 25 m  D2 1 Bourgeois Delphine 16.60.013 As Tir Creil 87 94 88 90 90 96 545

Pistolet 25 m  S1 1 Rzegoczan Vincent 4.58.085 Arquebuse Cosnoise 95 94 93 92 99 96 569

Pistolet 25 m  S1 1 Lhote Pierre Alexandre 4.21.160 Etoile Auxonnaise 94 91 91 97 97 89 559

Pistolet 25 m  S3 1 Languillat Georges 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 95 92 96 92 93 94 562

Pistolet 25 m  S3 1 Midoux Hubert 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 84 88 89 90 88 86 525

Pistolet PC JG 1 Boileve Florian 4.89.008 CTVST 89 89 92 97 95 99 561

Pistolet PC S1 1 Lhote Pierre Alexandre 4.21.160 Etoile Auxonnaise 94 91 96 96 96 96 569

Pistolet PC S1 1 Rzegoczan Vincent 4.58.085 Arquebuse Cosnoise 90 91 95 95 96 95 562

Pistolet PC S2 1 Selmane Daniel 7.36.266 As Déols Tir 93 95 94 90 89 81 542

Pistolet PC S2 1 Couplet Dominique 7.36.266 As Déols Tir 90 90 94 92 94 75 535

Pistolet PC S3 1 Languillat Georges 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 91 85 94 90 85 88 533

Pistolet PC S3 1 Peudpiece Gilles 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 82 77 83 87 91 95 515

Pistolet Vitesse JG 1 Boileve Florian 4.89.008 CTVST 92 93 85 94 91 84 539

Pistolet Vitesse JG 1 Chevallier Liliam 9.83.164 St Toulon 91 86 79 87 92 92 527

Pistolet Vitesse JG 1 Grosjean Ambre 17.79.003 Avenir Aiffres 75 66 71 92 89 68 461

Pistolet Vitesse S2 1 Leduc Laurent 3.03.003 AST La Treignatoise 97 91 83 95 94 93 553

Pistolet Vitesse S2 1 Custodio Fernand 489124 St Tir Héry 85 71 47 80 79 57 419

Pistolet Vitesse S3 1 Languillat GEORGES 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 89 85 87 90 74 76 501

Pistolet Vitesse S3 1 Scheiwiller Arnaud 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 83 68 54 90 85 73 453

Pistolet Libre D1 1 Capsalis Blandine 10.77.900 STRM 75 82 79 77 78 76 467

Pistolet Libre JG 1 Vigouroux Pierre 10.92.319 USN Malakoff 80 76 83 86 77 81 483

Pistolet Libre JG 1 Bouvry Mathieu 15.59.005 Tir Sportif Caudrésien 81 85 72 84 79 81 482

Pistolet Libre D2 1 De Prigounoff Elisabeth 3.03.144 AST Agglomeration Moulinoise 74 77 68 74 79 77 449

Pistolet Libre S1 1 Rzegoczan Vincent 4.58.085 Arquebuse Cosnoise 81 81 75 80 79 91 487

Pistolet Libre S2 1 Vayrette Laurent 10.91.497 E.G Etampes 93 78 86 81 85 88 511

Pistolet Libre S2 1 Lhoir Patrice 15.59.005 Tir Sportif Caudrésien 84 80 80 80 88 84 496

Pistolet Libre S2 1 Custodio Fernand 489124 St Tir Héry 81 73 73 79 84 82 472

Pistolet Libre S2 1 Guillot Daniel 3.03.144 AST Agglomeration Moulinoise 75 73 67 69 73 71 428

Pistolet Libre S3 1 Capsalis Rony 10.77.900 STRM 90 78 82 80 77 87 494

Pistolet Libre S3 1 Languillat Georges 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 89 72 85 85 80 76 487

Pistolet Libre S3 1 Aittouares Alain 16.60.005 La Cible Clermentoise 78 62 74 73 65 78 430

Pistolet Libre S3 1 Midoux Hubert 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 65 79 61 66 64 70 405
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Carabine 60BC JF 1 Dambrin Julie 10.94.450 Creteil 101,9 101 103,8 101,8 99,9 99,4 607,8

Carabine 60BC JF 1 Creusat Laura 12.88.404 Ste Tir De Remiremont 101 101,9 100,2 101,8 99,1 99,8 603,8

Carabine 60BC JF 1 Vayrette Melissa 10.91.497 E.G Etampes 90 100 96,8 96,4 91,5 97,4 572,1

Carabine 60BC MG 1 Guillon Pierre 4.89.124 St Héry 76,8 89,8 90,6 85 79,6 68,7 490,5

Carabine 60BC JG 1 Billotte Thomas 4.89.034 AST Tonnere 99,3 97,9 98,2 98,9 99,1 100,6 594

Carabine 60BC JG 1 Boulmier Thomas 15.62.111 FTA Bully les Mines

Carabine 60BC JG 1 Lys Thomas 15.59.166 Les Carabiniers de Maubeuge 101,1 102,8 102,3 102,6 104 102,5 615,3

Carabine 60BC 1 Grillot Bruno 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 97,2 92,8 96,2 98,5 98,8 98,7 582,2

Carabine 60BC S1 1 Moreno Flores 12.57.320 La Petite Rosselle 102 103,6 105,2 102,7 103,9 102,7 620,1

Carabine 60BC S1 1 Point Wilfried 17.17.153 Les Mouettes 103,7 102,7 102,1 102,2 103 103,3 617

Carabine 60BC S1 1 Fund Maximilien 15.59.128 La Madeleine 102,4 102 103,9 103,3 100,6 102,6 614,8

Carabine 60BC S1 1 Grandseigne Tommy 8.10.028 Sainte Savine 103,3 103,2 101,3 102,1 102,2 100,9 613

Carabine 60BC S1 1 Millet Maxime 23.25.222 ST Audincourt 103,4 101,6 102,3 100,6 101,7 101,5 611,1

Carabine 60BC S1 1 Mauriquot Paul 8.10.028 Sainte Savine 99 102,5 102,1 100,3 101,6 103,3 608,8

Carabine 60BC S1 1 Migaud Bertrand 17.17.160 Tir Sportif Rochefornais 100 100,2 104,1 100,6 101,3 100,8 607

Carabine 60BC S1 1 Voillequin Josselin 8.10.028 Sainte Savine 100,4 99,6 100,5 100,6 102,6 100,9 604,6

Carabine 60BC S1 1 Monteil Luc 8.51.001 Muizon 96,7 100,2 98,9 102,8 100 98,9 597,5

Carabine 60BC S1 1 Bracq Florian 15.59.166 Les Carabiniers de Maubeuge 95,8 98,4 99,8 100,7 98,8 101,3 594,8

Carabine 60BC S1 1 Gouyon Alexandre 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 98,3 99 100,6 95,9 100,7 99,1 593,6

Carabine 60BC S1 1 Quenolle Edris 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 97,2 98,6 98,5 100,1 96,2 101,4 592

Carabine 60BC S1 1 Giardinetti Maxime 10.91.007 La Cible de Villemoisson 95 94,5 98,1 94,9 95,5 96,5 574,5

Carabine 60BC S1 1 Migaud Marceau 17.17.160 Tir Sportif Rochefornais 89,3 93,9 71,7 84,6 81,2 80,8 501,5

Carabine 60BC S2 1 Khan Nizam 6.35.054 La Fougeraise 102,6 101,9 101,2 100,7 101 100,8 608,2

Carabine 60BC S2 1 Auger Patrick 7.45.274 SMOC St Jean de Braye 97,5 99,8 96,5 101,3 98,5 100,6 594,2

Carabine 60BC S2 1 Hécalé Samuel 10.91.007 La Cible de Villemoisson 98,6 97 97,6 101,5 100,4 98,8 593,9

0

Carabine 60BC S3 1 Hatton Raoul 7.45.111 Fleury les Aubrais CJF 98,9 100,5 100,1 98,7 98,3 101,8 598,3

Carabine 60BC S3 1 Nivot J. Claude 4.58.065 T.S Luzy 101,3 101,7 97,3 99,2 96,4 97,5 593,4

Carabine 60BC S3 1 Vergne Jean-Paul 7.45.111 Fleury les Aubrais CJF 93,4 96,9 97,5 90,9 97,1 90,3 566,1

 

Carabine 60BC D1 1 Robert Sarah 17.17.156 Les Mouettes 103,2 100,8 101,2 100,5 102,1 102,9 610,7

Carabine 60BC D1 1 Peyrot Laura 10.94.450 Creteil 100,6 100,5 99 102,8 101,5 101,1 605,5

Carabine 60BC D2 1 Auger Véronique 7.45.274 SMOC St Jean de Bray 100 98,7 97,4 97,6 100,7 94 588,4

Carabine 60BC D2 1 Gallier Sandrine 7.45.276 Union Sport Orleanaise de Tir 95 97,5 100,1 97,4 96,4 95,9 582,3

Carabine 3x40 JF 1 Dambrin Julie 10.94.450 Creteil 93 92 93 98 94 97 95 95 80 89 91 91 1108

Carabine 3x40 JG 1 Blateau Felix 8.51.001 FJEP Muizon 93 91 97 92 96 97 97 93 96 89 89 94 1124

Carabine 3x40 JG 1 Billotte Thomas 4.89.034 AST Tonnere 91 92 92 92 95 98 96 94 93 89 82 90 1104

Carabine 3x40 JG 1 Boulmier Thomas 15.62.111 FTA Bully les Mines

Carabine 3x40 JG 1 Creusat Laura 12.88.404 Ste Tir De Remiremont 93 94 98 95 94 93 95 97 93 89 89 88 1118

Carabine 3X40 D1 1 Robert Sarah 17.17.153 Les Mouettes 91 89 94 96 99 98 96 93 95 97 92 96 1136

Carabine 3X40 D1 1 Roy Marie 10.78.773 Pro Patria Montesson 94 92 90 88 97 98 97 97 93 90 95 89 1120

Carabine 3X40 D1 1 Boileve Estelle 4.89.008 CTVST 95 92 89 85 91 88 92 93 90 98 89 95 1097

Carabine 3x40 S1 1 Millet Maxime 23.25.222 ST Audincourt 94 95 96 93 97 99 98 95 93 94 95 94 1143

Carabine 3X40 S1 1 Fund Maximilien 15.59.128 La Madeleine 97 96 90 94 98 98 98 99 92 91 93 94 1140

Carabine 3x40 S1 1 Point Wilfried 17.17.153 Les Mouettes 94 90 92 95 96 95 97 98 92 93 94 91 1127

Carabine 3X40 S1 1 Maxy Franck 10.78.084 Tireurs de Buc 90 89 91 95 95 96 98 94 84 82 76 83 1073

Carabine 3X40 S1 1 Grandseigne Tommy 8.10.028 Sainte Savine 88 90 84 88 96 96 97 97 85 85 84 81 1071

Carabine 3X40 S2 1 Khan Nizam 6.35.054 La Fougeraise 95 97 89 93 98 97 96 98 94 91 93 88 1129


